
ADULT BEGINNER / NOVICE

DAY DATE RINK TIME PM HOME AWAY
Wednesday 10/16/19 3 930 pm Ice Dragons Golden Eagles
Wednesday 10/16/19 1 1030 pm Wolfpack Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 10/16/19 4 1030 pm Regulators Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 10/23/19 3 930 pm Rhinos Tribe Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 10/23/19 2 945 pm Scurvy Dogs Regulators
Wednesday 10/23/19 1 1030 pm Golden Eagles Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 10/23/19 4 1030 pm Ice Dragons Wolfpack
Wednesday 10/30/19 3 930 pm Wild Turkeys Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 10/30/19 1 1030 pm Wolfpack Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 10/30/19 4 1030 pm Ice Dragons Golden Eagles
Wednesday 11/6/19 1 900 pm Scurvy Dogs Wolfpack
Wednesday 11/6/19 2 930 pm Golden Eagles Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 11/6/19 1 1030 pm Hoboken Rockets Ice Dragons
Wednesday 11/6/19 3 1030 pm Wild Turkeys Regulators
Wednesday 11/13/19 1 900 pm Rhinos Tribe Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 11/13/19 2 930 pm Wolfpack Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 11/13/19 1 1030 pm Scurvy Dogs Golden Eagles
Wednesday 11/13/19 3 1030 pm Regulators Ice Dragons
Wednesday 11/20/19 1 900 pm Ice Dragons Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 11/20/19 2 930 pm Golden Eagles Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 11/20/19 1 1030 pm Hoboken Rockets Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 11/20/19 3 1030 pm Wolfpack Regulators
Wednesday 12/4/19 2 830 pm Scurvy Dogs Ice Dragons
Wednesday 12/4/19 1 900 pm Wolfpack Golden Eagles
Wednesday 12/4/19 2 1000 pm Wild Turkeys Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 12/4/19 1 1030 pm Regulators Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 12/11/19 1 1030 pm Regulators Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 12/11/19 3 1030 pm Wild Turkeys Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 12/18/19 1 900 pm Hoboken Rockets Wolfpack
Wednesday 12/18/19 2 930 pm Ice Dragons Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 12/18/19 1 1030 pm Rhinos Tribe Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 12/18/19 3 1030 pm Golden Eagles Regulators
Wednesday 1/8/20 1 900 pm Wolfpack Ice Dragons
Wednesday 1/8/20 2 930 pm Regulators Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 1/8/20 1 1030 pm Wild Turkeys Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 1/8/20 3 1030 pm Hoboken Rockets Golden Eagles
Wednesday 1/15/20 1 900 pm Hoboken Rockets Regulators
Wednesday 1/15/20 2 930 pm Scurvy Dogs Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 1/15/20 1 1030 pm Golden Eagles Ice Dragons
Wednesday 1/15/20 3 1030 pm Rhinos Tribe Wolfpack
Wednesday 1/22/20 1 900 pm Rhinos Tribe Golden Eagles
Wednesday 1/22/20 2 930 pm Hoboken Rockets Ice Dragons
Wednesday 1/22/20 1 1030 pm Wolfpack Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 1/22/20 3 1030 pm Regulators Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 1/29/20 1 900 pm Ice Dragons Regulators
Wednesday 1/29/20 2 930 pm Hoboken Rockets Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 1/29/20 1 1030 pm Golden Eagles Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 1/29/20 3 1030 pm Wild Turkeys Wolfpack
Wednesday 2/5/20 1 900 pm Scurvy Dogs Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 2/5/20 2 930 pm Wild Turkeys Golden Eagles
Wednesday 2/5/20 1 1030 pm Regulators Wolfpack



Wednesday 2/5/20 3 1030 pm Rhinos Tribe Ice Dragons
Wednesday 2/12/20 1 900 pm Rhinos Tribe Regulators
Wednesday 2/12/20 2 930 pm Golden Eagles Wolfpack
Wednesday 2/12/20 1 1030 pm Hoboken Rockets Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 2/12/20 3 1030 pm Ice Dragons Scurvy Dogs
Wednesday 2/19/20 1 900 pm Wolfpack Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 2/19/20 2 930 pm Regulators Golden Eagles
Wednesday 2/19/20 3 1030 pm Scurvy Dogs Rhinos Tribe
Wednesday 2/19/20 1 1030 pm Wild Turkeys Ice Dragons
Wednesday 2/26/20 1 900 pm Scurvy Dogs Regulators
Wednesday 2/26/20 2 930 pm Rhinos Tribe Wild Turkeys
Wednesday 2/26/20 1 1030 pm Golden Eagles Hoboken Rockets
Wednesday 2/26/20 3 1030 pm Ice Dragons Wolfpack
Wednesday 3/4/20 1 730 pm GAME A 1 vs 8
Wednesday 3/4/20 3 745 pm GAME B 2 vs 7
Wednesday 3/4/20 1 900 pm GAME C 3 vs 6
Wednesday 3/4/20 3 915 pm GAME D 4 vs 5
Wednesday 3/11/20 4 815 pm GAME E Win A vs Win D
Wednesday 3/11/20 2 830 pm GAME F Win B vs Win C
Wednesday 3/18/20 2 815 pm GAME G Championship


